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Dear Esteemed Doctors,

IHMA, the national organisation of qualified
homoeopaths of our country warmly welcomes you to
its 10th National Convention & Scientific Seminar
'Futuro De Cancer', on 29th March 2026 in the
sun‑kissed state of Goa, where the rhythm of the waves
meets the art of healing.  

Join us to explore deeper insights into homoeopathic
cancer care with the master of Homoeopathy, Dr.
Farokh J. Master. We assure you that this event will not
only showcase cutting‑edge research and sharing of
clinical wisdom but also celebrate the spirit of IHMA—
our commitment to advancing homoeopathy, fostering
collaboration, and nurturing the next generation of
healers.

Warm regards 

Dr. E.S.J. Prabhukiran,                        
National President, 
Chairman, Organising Committee

Dr K Saji 
Secretary General,
General Convener, Organising Committee.

Dr. Rajendra R  Kanekar,
President, Goa  State Chapter
Conference Chairman.

Dr. Vignesh V Naik,
General Secretary, Goa State Chapter,
Conference Director.



08.30 AM

09.30 AM

09.40 AM

12.00 PM

01.00 PM

02.00 PM

04.00 PM

04.30 PM

04.40 PM

Program 
Schedule 

Registration 

Inauguration of Scientific 
Seminar : Dr E.S.J Prabhukiran,
National President, IHMA. 

Scientific session one : 
Dr Farokh J Master 

Inaugural Session of the 
National Convention

Lunch Break

Scientific session Two  

Winners Session - Presentation 
by the toppers of Open Forum.

Lucky Dip

Valedictory Function



DR. MANAN
THEKADI 

DR SHASHI KANT
TIWARI 

DR. SELVAN
 SENTHIL KUMAR DR. SRINIVASAN DR. MANSOOR ALI 

Professor,  
GHMC Calicut 

Asst. Professor,  
SCPHMC Maharashtra 

STARTING ON 02-03-2026 

‘Approach to cases presenting
with only laboratory reports
and diagnosis,in absence of

PQRS’

02-03-2026
Monday

08 PM to 10 PM

Former Principal,  
FMHMC Mangalore 

08-03-2026
Sunday

08 PM to 10 PM

15-03-2026
Sunday

08 PM to 10 PM

18-03-2026
Wednesday 

08 PM to 10 PM

22-03-2026
Sunday

10 AM to 12 Noon

‘Unexceptional results in
Homoeopathy - Evidence

based case studies.’

‘Scope of Homoeopathy in
Cosmetic Medicine.’

‘Pathological Prescription.’ ‘Acutes and Homoeopathy.’

Thekadi Homoeopathic Clinic 
Gujarat 

A clinician and Speaker
from Tamilnadu 



DELEGATE FEE

EARLY BIRD OFFER UPTO 01-03-2026

QR

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS

CATEGORY SEMINAR WEBINAR COMBO

IHMA PLATINUM & 
GOLD MEMBERS 

IHMA 
SILVER MEMBERS 

IHMA 
STUDENT MEMBERS 

NON MEMBER 
DOCTORS 

NON MEMBER 
UG STUDENTS 

900

1000

600

1100

700

900

800

500

600

1000

1500

1600

1000

1100

1600

FOR SINGLE WEBINAR : DOCTORS ₹350, STUDENTS ₹250

AFTER 1st MARCH 2026, THE DELEGATE FEE WILL BE
₹100 MORE IN EACH CATEGORY. 

 SPOT REGISTRATION IF AVAILABLE, THE DELEGATE FEE
WILL BE ₹200 MORE IN EACH CATEGORY

ACOOUNT NAME : INDIAN 
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL ASSOCIATION
ACOOUNT NUMBER : 1571102100001432

IFSC : PUNB0157110
BANK & BRANCH : PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, 

PONDA, GOA.

WHATSAPP THE SCREENSHOT OF YOUR PAYMENT TO 
DR SNEHA SUBHASH -  86058 99738

FOR REGISTRATION AND DETAILS, COTACT
DR. PIYUSH G PATNEKAR - 97652 75590, 

DR. SANVI NAIK - 83902 52034

₹ ₹ ₹

₹ ₹ ₹

₹ ₹ ₹

₹ ₹ ₹

₹ ₹ ₹



ELIGIBILITY 
Open invitation to UG students, Interns, PGs,

Research Scholars, and Doctors.
Eligibility for oral presentation is limited to

doctors. UG students can submit posters only.
CATEGORIES ACCEPTED 

Original Research, Case Reports, Case Series
and Randomized Controlled Trials (RCT)

ABSTRACT SUBMISSION 
Abstract should not exceed 500 words.

 It must include : Title,Author(s), Institution,
Aim, Methodology,Results and Conclusion

Submit in PDF format only.
Submit on or before March 1, 2026.
Mail to: futurodecancer@gmail.com

After scrutinizing by the scientific committee,
selected abstracts will be intimated by email.

GENERAL RULES 
Only original work is allowed.

Previously published work must be 
clearly declared.

One presenter can present a maximum of 
one paper or poster.

Certificates will be provided to all presenters.

ORAL/POSTER PRESENTATIONS 
Rules & Guidelines 

For more details please contact
Dr Nandha Gopal - 8940081683



VISIT AMAZING DESTINATION

GOA

Baga Creek Majorda Beach Sinquerim Fort Fontainhas

Unwind on Goa’s beaches &
Unexplored spots
Vibrant, laid-back, unforgettable

BOOK
NOW

3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS

₹8500

For Details Contact - 
Dr Anwar Rahman - 98466 00002

GOA TOUR 
IN ASSOCIATION  WITH THE

IHMA NATIONAL CONVENTION AT GOA 


